
Register to bid and view all items at IronPlanet.com

UNRESERVED PUBLIC AUCTION
September 30 | Des Moines, Iowa

2012 Cat 740B (1 of 4) 2011 Cat M322D 2008 Komatsu D155AX-6

2012 Cat D6T XW 2012 Cat 349EL



Hablamos español ¡Visita www.IronPlanet.com!

Featured Sellers:

Hosted by:

Unreserved Public Auction | Cat Auction Services, An IronPlanet Marketplace 

SEPTEMBER 30 | DES MOINES, IOWA
9a.m. CT  |   1500 Ziegler Dr. NW, Altoona IA 50009

Please join us in Des Moines, Iowa, for our first Cat 
Auction Services event of fall 2015. Cat Auction Services, 
an IronPlanet Marketplace, will be holding an unreserved 
public auction delivering the best in late-model,  
low-hour equipment.  
• All equipment is backed by IronPlanet’s IronClad 

Assurance® which guarantees its condition
• Certain Cat® equipment will be backed by the Cat 

Equipment Protection Plan
• Equipment and inspection reports can be viewed at 

www.IronPlanet.com
• Onsite equipment preview available September 28-29
Buyers can bid onsite or online during the auction at  
www.IronPlanet.com

Questions about Equipment?
Call IronPlanet at 888.433.5426 or your local representative:

Register to bid at www.IronPlanet.com

SOUTHERN MINNESOTA: BRENT NICKLAY  (612) 518-8642
IOWA: MARTY JUNIUS  (515) 238-5709
MISSOURI: KEN JORDAN  (314) 607-9153
NORTHERN MINNESOTA: TRAVIS HEADLEY  (952) 220-9317
NORTHERN ILLINOIS: SCOTT ROZWALKA  (815) 383-9036



2012 Cat 740B (1 of 4) 2012 Cat 730

2012 Cat 420F (1 of 2) 2012 Cat 420E

Articulated Dump 
Trucks
2012 Cat 740B (4)
2012 Cat 730
2011 Cat 730

Asphalt Pavers
Cat AP-1000B
Blaw-Knox PF5510
Barber-Greene BG210B

Backhoe Loaders
2012 Cat 420F 4x4
2012 Cat 420F (2)
2012 Cat 420E
2011 Cat 420EIT
2005 John Deere 310G 4x4
2004 JCB 214
John Deere 410E 4x4 (2)
JCB 215E
Ford/New Holland 555E
Cat 436C 4x4
Cat 426C IT
Cat 426B 4x4



2013 Cat 247B3 2012 Cat 299D

2012 Cat 259B3 2008 Cat 277C (1 of 2)

Boom Lifts
2012 Genie Z80/60 (2)
2010 Genie Z45/25 (3)
2007 Genie Z45/25

Compact Track 
Loaders
2013 Cat 279C2
2013 Cat 247B3
2012 Cat 299D
2012 Cat 287C
2012 Cat 279C2
2012 Cat 259B3
2011 Cat 297C (2)
2011 Cat 289C
2011 Cat 277C
2011 Cat 259B3
2009 Terex PT30
2008 Cat 277C (2)
2006 Cat 287B
2006 Cat 277B
2006 Cat 257B
2005 Cat 277B

2004 Bobcat T-190
2004 ASV RC50
2002 Bobcat T200



2012 Cat D6T XW (1 of 3) 2011 Cat D6T LGP (1 of 2)

2008 Komatsu D155AX-6 2007 Cat D6R XW

Compactors
2011 Dynapac LP8504
2010 Dynapac LP8504 (4)
2010 Dynapac LP8500
2010 Cat CB24

Crawler Tractors
2014 Komatsu D31PX
2012 Cat D6T XW (3)
2011 Cat D6T LGP (2)
2011 Cat D6T XW
2009 Cat D6K XL
2008 Komatsu D155AX-6 (2)
2007 Cat D6R XW
2005 Cat D5G LGP
2002 John Deere 750C LGP
2001 Cat D8R

Dump Trucks
2002 Sterling LT9500
2000 Sterling L7500 
1999 Sterling LT9513 (2)
1998 Ford LT9513 (3)

1997 Ford LT9513
1996 Ford F800 (2)



2011 Cat 349EL

2011 Cat 336EL 2008 Cat 330DL

2012 Cat 349EL

Track Excavators
2013 Cat 329EL
2013 Cat 329E LLR
2013 Cat 312EL
2012 John Deere 210G LC
2012 Cat 349EL
2012 Cat 336EL
2012 Cat 320EL (2)
2012 Cat 316EL
2011 Komatsu PC360LC-10
2011 John Deere 200D (5)
2011 Cat 349EL
2011 Cat 349DL
2011 Cat 336EL
2010 John Deere 200D
2008 Cat 330DL
2005 Cat 312C
2004 Volvo EC460B LC
2004 Volvo EC210B LC
Cat 375L

Long Reach 
Excavator
2007 Cat 324DL



2012 Cat 316 EL 2005 Cat 312C

2011 Cat M322D 2012 Cat 300.9D

Mini Excavators
2013 Cat 308E
2013 Cat 304ECR
2012 Cat 300.9D

Wheel Excavator
2011 Cat M322D

Equipment Trailers
Trail King TKT14U S/A Tilt Deck
2006 Rollins 20FG T/A

Farm Tractor
2004 John Deere 9520

Heating & Cooling 
Equipment
Wacker HDR155
Thor Frostbuster LD5030 (2)



2012 LeeBoy 685 2000 John Deere 772CH

1996 Cat 140H NA 2012 Mastercraft C-08-10116 4x4

Light Towers
2012 Allmand NITEPROV
2011 Magnum MLT3060M (17)
2011 Allmand NLP-4000 (6)
2010 Magnum MLT3060M (9)
2010 Allmand NITEPRO
2007 Allmand NITEPRO

Manlifts
2012 Genie GR20 (2)
2011 Genie GR20

Motor Graders
2012 Lee Boy 685 
2000 John Deere 772CH
1996 Cat 140H NA
John Deere 770CH
John Deere 670B
Huber M-850A

Rough Terrain 
Forklifts
2012 Mastercraft C-08-10116 4x4
2003 JCB 930



2012 Cat 236B3 2011 Cat 252B3 (1 of 4)

2011 Cat 242B3 2013 Toro Broom (1 of 3)

Skid-Steer Loaders
2013 Cat 272D (3)
2012 Cat 242B3 (2)
2012 Cat 236B3
2011 Cat 272C
2011 Cat 256C
2011 Cat 252B3 (4)
2011 Cat 246C (3)
2011 Cat 242B3
2010 Cat 272C
2010 Cat 236B3
2006 Cat 268B

Soil Stabilizer/
Reclaimer
Cat SS-250

Sweepers
2013 Toro Broom (3)



2007 Cat TL1055

2013 Cat CS66B

2008 Cat CB534D XW

Telehandlers
2013 Cat TL1055C
2013 Cat TH514
2012 Cat TL943C
2012 Cat TL943 (2)
2012 Cat TL642 (2)
2012 Cat TL1055
2012 Cat TH514 (4)
2011 Cat TL642
2011 Cat TL1055 (2)

Vibratory Double 
Drum Compactors
2008 Volvo DD22
2008 Cat CB534D XW
2006 Ingersoll-Rand DD118HF
2003 Cat CB-434

Vibratory Single 
Drum Compactors
2013 Cat CS66B
2012 Cat CS44
2002 Cat CS-563D (2)
2001 Hamm 2420D

2011 Cat TH255 
2010 Cat TL943 (3)
2010 Cat TL642
2010 Cat TL1055 (2)
2008 Cat TL642 (2)
2007 Cat TL642
2007 Cat TL1055
Cat TH63



2012 Cat 950K 2012 Cat 930K (1 of 3)

2012 Cat 928HZ 2012 Cat 938K High Lift

Welders
2013 Lincoln Vantage 400
2012 Lincoln Vantage 400
2011 Magnum MMG35 (2)
2011 Lincoln Vantage 400
2010 Lincoln Vantage 400 (2)

Wheel Loaders
2013 Volvo L50G (2)
2013 Cat 930K
2012 Cat 950K
2012 Cat 938K High Lift
2012 Cat 930K (3)
2012 Cat 928HZ
2012 Cat 924K
2011 Wacker Neuson WL30
2011 Volvo L50F
2011 Volvo L30B
2011 Cat 908H
2007 Cat 950H
2005 Cat 972G
2004 Volvo L90 
Cat IT62G



2013 Polaris Ranger Crew Cab

Additional 
Equipment
2014 Polaris Ranger Crew Cab
2013 Polaris Ranger Crew Cab
2011 John Deere GATOR
2009 International 4300
Lot of (3) Street Plates (2)
Kit Containters BB9 Bedding & Rock Box
Kit Containers BB7 Bedding & Rock Box
Kit Containers BB5 Bedding & Rock Box
Volvo L30B Grapple
Lot of (2) Sets of 84” Fork Extensions
Lot of (2) Sets of 84” & (1) Set 96” Fork 

Extensions (2)
Henke V PLOW
Falls V90
Cat V PLOW (2)
Cat SG16B
Bobcat Hydraulic Breaker
Balderson BVS9-90
Lot of (3) Industrial Tables (2)
Lot of (2) Welding Tables (2)
Kit Containers 3 Cu. Yd. Skip Pan



Additional 
Equipment
2011 Godwin CD103M
Lot of (2) AR500 Dueling Trees
Lot of (1) AR500 Gong Shooting Target & (2) 

AR500 Dueling Trees
Lot of (1) AR500 Deer Shooting Target & (1) 

AR500 Dueling Tree
3 Point Hitch (2)
Wacker BS50-2I (2)
Volvo A25F Parts (3)
SETCO Tires
Wacker CT48-8A
1990 Eager Beaver 35GSL T/A
2006 Genie GS3268 (2)
Tampo SP312 Pneumatic Compactor
Toro FP3000
Waste & Recycling 
Lot of (2) Self Dumping Hoppers (7)
Kit Containers Self Dumping Hopper (2)

2011 Godwin CD103M



ONSITE AUCTION
Location
Ziegler Cat
1500 Ziegler Drive NW
Altoona, IA 50009

Airport
Des Moines International Airport
5800 Fleur Drive 
Des Moines, IA 50321

Hotel
Holiday Inn Express
165 Adventureland Drive
Altoona, IA 50009
(515) 967-1855 or 800-315-2621

September 30, 2015  |  9a.m. CT

Hosted by:

Onsite Registration
All onsite bidders must register at  
the auction site prior to placing bids.
Registration times:
Monday, Sept. 28: 8a.m.–5p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 29: 8a.m.–5p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 30: 7a.m.

Equipment Preview
• Available onsite September 28 & 29, 

8a.m.-5p.m.
• Inspection reports available online at 

www.IronPlanet.com

Equipment Removal
All equipment must be removed from the 
auction site by October 16, 2015. 

Questions? Contact IronPlanet at 888.433.5426
Please remember that this brochure is only a guide and it is subject to additions and deletions.
Announcements made the day of the auction will take precedence over any printed material.

Ziegler Cat

Holiday Inn



Representatives are Available Now and Onsite to Answer Your Questions

Terms & Conditions*
• International bidder deposit required: $2,000
• Buyers premium for all purchases onsite or online is:

Final selling price           Transaction fee
$1 to $7,500   10% of the final selling price
$7,501 to $31,800  3.85% of the final selling price 

   (minimum of $750)
Above $31,800  $1,225

 
 

*For complete terms and conditions please see www.IronPlanet.com/terms

Mark Murray
(612) 991-4535  

mark.murray@cat.com

Scott Morris
Used Equipment Manager

(515) 957-3954

David Kedney
(312) 636-4234 

dkedney@ironplanet.com

More Information, More Confidence
Safety – The safety and health of everyone in, on, and around 
the equipment at the auction site is our top concern. Our 
one-of-a-kind Leaderboard® displays in-action equipment 
footage and key technical information, giving you at-a-glance 
access to the information you need most, and affirms our 
commitment to safety as it limits equipment operation in the 
auction yard to predetermined safety zones. 
IronClad Assurance – Equipment with the IronClad Assurance 
buyer protection program means the item has been given a 
thorough inspection and the report is guaranteed to be an 
accurate description of the machine’s condition. Inspection 
reports are available at www.IronPlanet.com.

Ryan Brabec
(402) 617-4506  

sales@veritread.com



IronPlanet
3825 Hopyard Road, Suite 250  Pleasanton, California 94588-8528
888.433.5426  CustomerCare@IronPlanet.com

UNRESERVED 
PUBLIC AUCTION
SEPTEMBER 30, 2015

Bid onsite or online at  
www.IronPlanet.com

DES MOINES, IA


